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IX CAMP. NAC. INTERC. CARLOS LUIS GILBERT V. - 22/02/2023 to 24/02/2023 

INFANTIL *  PISCINA 50 M. VALLARINO - GARAY 
GUAYAQUIL - ECUADOR 

Results - TERCERA REUNION - VIERNES 24 FEBRERO 2023 

  #28  Mixed 11-12 200 Meter Free Relay 
    Team Relay Finals Time 

A GSC 1 2:01.29 
Piechestein, Luciana 
W11 

Quimi, Juan M11 
Gaibor, Edison M11 Salazar, Anahi W11 

A PST 2 2:05.09 
Ugalde, Iker M11 Cordova, Uma W11 
Zambrano, Andrea W11 Pinos, Mickell M11 

A ENP 3 2:05.23 
Moreira, Mally W12 Landazuri, Luciana W11 
Cargua, Martin M12 Jimenez, Gabriel M12 

A ADN 4 2:20.70 
Nunez, Camils W11 Carey, Jorge M11 
Ramirez, Emily W11 Barreno, Gustsavo M11 

A ADUC 5 2:27.45 
Trejo, Bernard M11 Zambrano, Emma W11 
Bolaños, Pablo M11 Navarrete, Isabella W11 

A BAJ --- NS 
Robles, Hellen W11 Vera, Alejandro M11 
Villacis, Amira W11 Lopez, Israel M11 

  #29  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Free 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
GSC  10 Rodriguez, Fernanda 1 33.40 
TOME  10 Franchi, Pema 2 33.96 
PST  10 Molina, Briana 3 34.32 
IFDMS  10 Guzman, Romina 4 35.06 
PST  10 Padilla, Valentina 5 36.96 
ENP  10 Yanez, Maria Isabel 6 37.68 
BAJ  10 Huilca, Samanta 7 39.48 
BAJ  10 Espinales, Dana 8 39.60 
BAJ  10 Lopez, Valentina 9 x39.93 
BAJ  10 Vasquez, Andrea 10 x42.50 
JDP  10 Cedeno, Gilian 11 42.84 
JDP  10 Velastegui, Alexa 12 44.55 
TKING   9 Mendez, Andrea 13 45.46 

  #30  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
GSC  10 Coello, Fausto 1 32.19 
IENCA  10 Meric, Alejandro 2 33.51 
FDO  10 Vicuna, Adrian 3 34.12 
COELL  10 Mariscal, Cesar 4 35.66 
FDO  10 Cano, Gabriel 5 35.76 
ENP  10 Pusda, Mathias 6 37.86 
ORO  10 Solari, Robinson 7 38.50 
IENCA  10 Vela, Elias 8 38.79 
JDP  10 Jaramillo, Julio 9 39.05 
FONS  10 Izquierdo, Paul 10 42.54 
CDDQ  10 Puerta, Ricardo 11 52.20 

  #31  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
GSC  11 Salazar, Anahi 1 29.20 
GSC  11 Piechestein, Luciana 2 29.84 
ORO  11 Yepez, Ayelen 3 30.02 

COELL  11 Maggi, Danna 4 30.08 
REGA  11 Dominguez, Ma. Paz 5 30.49 
CDDQ  11 Mejillones, Mikaela 6 31.14 
CDDQ  11 Peñafiel, Arantxa 7 31.18 
EDUC  11 Villena, Amelia 8 31.44 
ENP  12 Moreira, Mally 9 31.51 
REGA  11 Egas, Valentina *10 31.63 
QTGC  11 Munoz, Estefany *10 31.63 
PST  11 Cordova, Uma 12 31.93 
ENP  11 Landazuri, Luciana 13 31.99 
CRSF  11 Arguello, Sofia 14 32.17 
ORO  11 Valencia, Sara 15 32.42 
EDUC  11 Alquinga, Isabela 16 32.57 
EDUC  11 Paredes, Salome 17 x32.66 
CDDQ  11 Velarde, Renata 18 x32.73 
ORO  11 Marin, Domenica 19 x32.80 
ORO  11 Cruz, Ainhoa 20 x32.82 
ORO  11 Perez, Kerly 21 x32.85 
ADN  11 Nunez, Camils 22 33.13 
DSC  11 Paez, Valentina 23 33.20 
PST  11 Zambrano, Andrea 24 33.23 
ENP  11 Caceres, Milena 25 x33.40 
GSC  11 Villegas, Isabella 26 x33.87 
ORO  11 Norena, Paula 27 x34.04 
FDC  11 Munoz, Yulitza 28 34.08 
DSC  11 Jaramillo, Emilia 29 34.33 
JDP  11 Merizalde, Mikaela 30 34.36 
BAJ  11 Robles, Hellen 31 34.47 
ORO  11 Baez, Estefany 32 x34.66 
ENP  11 Izquierdo, Analia 33 x34.79 
EDUC  11 Cattan, Victoria 34 x34.80 
ORO  11 Ramirez, Abygahil 35 x36.40 
IENCA  11 Villacres, Alejandra 36 36.44 
INTIB  11 Castillo, Emily 37 37.08 
CDDQ  11 Vargas, Maite 38 x37.35 
ADUC  11 Navarrete, Isabella 39 37.50 
ENP  11 Aldas, Valentina 40 x38.40 
ADUC  11 Zambrano, Emma 41 38.90 
FDC  11 Peralta, Anicka 42 40.84 
ADN  11 Ramirez, Emily 43 43.42 
BAJ  11 Villacis, Amira --- NS 

  #32  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
CDDQ  11 Vera, Matias 1 28.99 
REGA  11 Molina, Cristopher 2 30.23 
PST  11 Pinos, Mickell 3 30.31 
CDDQ  11 Carchipulla, Matias 4 30.35 
PST  11 Ugalde, Iker 5 30.72 
GSC  11 Quimi, Juan 6 30.84 
ENP  12 Jimenez, Gabriel 7 30.90 
IFDMS  11 Arevalo, Julian 8 31.44 
CDDQ  11 Martinez, Ian Carlos 9 x31.46 
CDDQ  11 Chancay, Erick 10 x31.56 
GSC  11 Rodriguez, Roger 11 31.85 
REGA  11 Sierra, Nicolas 12 31.96 

GSC  11 Gaibor, Edison 13 x31.97 
EDUC  11 Sarango, Emiliano 14 32.17 
REGA  11 Vivanco, Isaac 15 x32.24 
REGA  11 Enrriquez, Martin 16 x32.29 
COELL  11 Loor, Miguel 17 32.31 
ORO  11 Martinez, Cristian 18 32.40 
ENP  12 Cargua, Martin 19 32.75 
GSC  11 Jurado, Luis Damian 20 x32.86 
ADN  11 Barreno, Gustsavo 21 32.95 
CFDG  11 Marcillo, Benjamin *22 33.02 
BAJ  11 Vera, Alejandro *22 33.02 
COELL  11 Mora, Angel 24 33.14 
EDUC  11 Naranjo, Miguel 25 33.28 
EDUC  11 Tipanluisa, Arturo 26 x33.51 
ADN  11 Carey, Jorge 27 33.71 
COELL  11 Campuzano, Juan Jose 28 x34.22 
ORO  11 Flores, Dominick 29 34.63 
PST  11 Calero, Emanuel 30 x35.19 
CDDQ  11 Chiriguaya, Paul 31 x35.25 
ORO  11 Mera, Matias 32 x35.39 
EDUC  11 Moran, Emiliano 33 x35.42 
INTIB  11 Rendon, Mikell 34 35.49 
ORO  11 Bastidas, Frank 35 x35.63 
GSC  11 Gonzalez, Andrew 36 x35.64 
ORO  11 Diaz, Dyllan 37 x35.90 
ADUC  11 Trejo, Bernard 38 36.11 
REGA  11 Naranjo, Samir 39 x36.23 
ADUC  11 Bolaños, Pablo 40 36.55 
INTIB  11 Matailo, Walter 41 37.11 
ADUC  11 Quimi, Mathias 42 x38.51 
IENCA  10 Meric, Alejandro --- NS 
BAJ  11 Lopez, Israel --- NS 
ADN  11 Guayuna, Cesar --- NS 
IENCA  10 Vela, Elias --- NS 
DSC  11 Serrano, Jose David --- NS 
FDC  11 Apuango, Gabriel --- NS 
IENCA  11 Meric, Enrrique --- NS 

  #33  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Fly 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
TOME  10 Franchi, Pema 1 35.96 
GSC  10 Rodriguez, Fernanda 2 37.69 
PST  10 Molina, Briana 3 38.90 
IFDMS  10 Guzman, Romina 4 39.27 
ENP  10 Yanez, Maria Isabel 5 41.27 
PST  10 Padilla, Valentina 6 43.46 
BAJ  10 Espinales, Dana 7 46.29 
BAJ  10 Lopez, Valentina 8 47.40 
BAJ  10 Huilca, Samanta 9 x49.04 
BAJ  10 Vasquez, Andrea 10 x50.98 
JDP  10 Velastegui, Alexa 11 55.15 
JDP  10 Cedeno, Gilian 12 57.12 
TKING   9 Mendez, Andrea 13 1:02.70 
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  #34  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Fly 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
GSC  10 Coello, Fausto 1 34.62 
FDO  10 Vicuna, Adrian 2 34.76 
FDC  10 Munoz, Elvis 3 38.01 
IENCA  10 Meric, Alejandro 4 38.41 
COELL  10 Mariscal, Cesar 5 40.63 
FDO  10 Cano, Gabriel 6 45.24 
ENP  10 Pusda, Mathias 7 46.44 
ORO  10 Solari, Robinson 8 48.72 
IENCA  10 Vela, Elias 9 51.56 
FONS  10 Izquierdo, Paul 10 53.15 
JDP  10 Jaramillo, Julio 11 54.05 
CDDQ  10 Puerta, Ricardo 12 1:13.32 

  #35  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
REGA  11 Dominguez, Ma. Paz 1 1:11.71 
GSC  11 Piechestein, Luciana 2 1:13.36 
CDDQ  11 Peñafiel, Arantxa 3 1:14.77 
ORO  11 Yepez, Ayelen 4 1:15.27 
PST  11 Cordova, Uma 5 1:15.93 
EDUC  11 Paredes, Salome 6 1:17.04 
GSC  11 Salazar, Anahi 7 1:17.69 
ENP  11 Landazuri, Luciana 8 1:19.61 
ENP  12 Moreira, Mally 9 1:20.20 
QTGC  11 Munoz, Estefany 10 1:20.94 
ORO  11 Cruz, Ainhoa 11 1:22.16 
ORO  11 Perez, Kerly 12 x1:23.24 
CDDQ  11 Mejillones, Mikaela 13 1:23.42 
ADN  11 Nunez, Camils 14 1:23.77 
CRSF  11 Arguello, Sofia 15 1:24.70 
GSC  11 Villegas, Isabella 16 x1:27.76 
COELL  11 Maggi, Danna 17 1:28.40 
CDDQ  11 Velarde, Renata 18 x1:28.94 
PST  11 Zambrano, Andrea 19 1:29.82 
FDC  11 Munoz, Yulitza 20 1:30.04 
ENP  11 Izquierdo, Analia 21 x1:30.06 
ORO  11 Norena, Paula 22 x1:30.27 
JDP  11 Merizalde, Mikaela 23 1:35.84 
IENCA  11 Villacres, Alejandra 24 1:42.25 
EDUC  11 Cattan, Victoria 25 1:43.06 
BAJ  11 Robles, Hellen 26 1:43.44 
INTIB  11 Castillo, Emily 27 1:50.62 
REGA  11 Egas, Valentina --- DQ 
ORO  11 Valencia, Sara --- DQ 
DSC  11 Paez, Valentina --- NS 

  #36  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
PST  11 Pinos, Mickell 1 1:08.62 
GSC  11 Quimi, Juan 2 1:08.89 
IFDMS  11 Arevalo, Julian 3 1:09.47 
CDDQ  11 Vera, Matias 4 1:10.78 
ENP  12 Jimenez, Gabriel 5 1:14.45 

ADN  11 Barreno, Gustsavo 6 1:16.33 
CDDQ  11 Carchipulla, Matias 7 1:16.47 
REGA  11 Sierra, Nicolas 8 1:16.53 
CDDQ  11 Chancay, Erick 9 x1:18.16 
ORO  11 Martinez, Cristian 10 1:18.37 
REGA  11 Molina, Cristopher 11 1:19.46 
ENP  12 Cargua, Martin 12 1:20.43 
COELL  11 Mora, Angel 13 1:22.34 
REGA  11 Naranjo, Samir 14 x1:22.63 
REGA  11 Enrriquez, Martin 15 x1:23.09 
GSC  11 Gaibor, Edison 16 1:23.81 
GSC  11 Jurado, Luis Damian 17 x1:23.90 
GSC  11 Rodriguez, Roger 18 x1:25.27 
CDDQ  11 Chiriguaya, Paul 19 x1:25.64 
PST  11 Ugalde, Iker 20 1:26.70 
REGA  11 Vivanco, Isaac 21 x1:27.70 
EDUC  11 Sarango, Emiliano 22 1:30.28 
CDDQ  11 Martinez, Ian Carlos 23 x1:31.33 
ADN  11 Carey, Jorge 24 1:31.48 
CFDG  11 Marcillo, Benjamin 25 1:33.95 
PST  11 Calero, Emanuel 26 x1:35.55 
EDUC  11 Naranjo, Miguel 27 1:38.06 
BAJ  11 Vera, Alejandro 28 1:44.75 
EDUC  11 Tipanluisa, Arturo 29 x1:46.21 
INTIB  11 Matailo, Walter 30 1:53.87 
EDUC  11 Moran, Emiliano 31 x1:53.92 
INTIB  11 Rendon, Mikell 32 2:01.34 
DSC  11 Serrano, Jose David --- NS 
BAJ  11 Lopez, Israel --- NS 
IENCA  10 Vela, Elias --- NS 
IENCA  10 Meric, Alejandro --- NS 

  #37  Girls 9-10 200 Meter Medley Relay 
    Team Relay Finals Time 

A BAJ 1 3:09.40 
Huilca, Samanta 10 Espinales, Dana 10 
Lopez, Valentina 10 Vasquez, Andrea 10 

  #39  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Medley Relay 
    Team Relay Finals Time 

A EDUC 1 2:26.55 
Cattan, Victoria 11 Alquinga, Isabela 11 
Paredes, Salome 11 Villena, Amelia 11 

A ENP 2 2:27.54 
Landazuri, Luciana 11 Caceres, Milena 11 
Moreira, Mally 12 Izquierdo, Analia 11 

A ORO 3 2:28.40 
Perez, Kerly 11 Marin, Domenica 11 
Yepez, Ayelen 11 Valencia, Sara 11 

A CDDQ 4 2:32.14 
Mejillones, Mikaela 11 Velarde, Renata 11 
Peñafiel, Arantxa 11 Vargas, Maite 11 

  #40  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Medley Relay 
    Team Relay Finals Time 

A CDDQ 1 2:18.22 
Carchipulla, Matias 11 Martinez, Ian Carlos 11 
Vera, Matias 11 Chancay, Erick 11 

A REGA 2 2:26.29 
Enrriquez, Martin 11 Naranjo, Samir 11 
Sierra, Nicolas 11 Molina, Cristopher 11 

A EDUC 3 2:40.65 
Moran, Emiliano 11 Sarango, Emiliano 11 
Tipanluisa, Arturo 11 Naranjo, Miguel 11 

A ORO --- DQ 
Martinez, Cristian 11 Mera, Matias 11 
Diaz, Dyllan 11 Bastidas, Frank 11 


